GJEF

Promoting Excellence is our business!

Funding Highlights 2004-2009

Spring 2004
District

Goshen Lane

Spring 2005
Middle School West

Lincoln Elementary
Spring - Fall 2006

Middle School East

Chapelfield Elementary

Royal Manor Elementary
Spring - Fall 2007

All Middle Schools

Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

Spring — Fall 2008
Lincoln High School

Middle School South

High Point Elementary

Lincoln High School
Spring 2009

Lincoln High School

Jefferson Elementary

Goshen Lane Elementary

All Middle Schools

An allocation of $38,000 has been set aside for Fall 2009 Grants.

$7,321.00
Art shows across the district

Fund interactive computer word
maker project

$ 15,438.00

Purchase equipment for stream
monitoring science project

After school Science Club
$ 46,395.00

Fund broadcast studio
White Board technology
Science equipment
$61,786.00

Weather Bug Program

Science equipment for
summer camps

To support district and community
effort to upgrade auditorium sound

system

$ 63,500.00

Science Robotics and Genetics
Materials

Preservation Awareness and
Wildlife Site

Fund Math Pentathlon
Honor Flight Project

$ 24,369.00

Debate Team research materials
After School Composers Club
Summer Camp

Astronomy science materials

@

$

w

LI

1,000.00
530,00

548.00

1,000.00

1,500.00

2,750.00
900.00

7.500.00

2,804.00

5,000.00

10,622.00

2,070.00

1,351.00
1,000.00

1,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
3,215.00




