GJEF

Promoting Excellence is our business!

Funding Highlights 2004-2009

Spring	2004	\$ 7,321.00	
	trict	Art shows across the district	\$ 1,000.00
Goshen Lane		Fund interactive computer word maker project	\$ 530,00
Spring	g 2005	\$ 15,438.00	
Middle School West		Purchase equipment for stream monitoring science project	\$ 548.00
Lincoln Elementary		After school Science Club	\$ 1,000.00
Spring - Fall 2006		\$ 46,395.00	
Middle School East		Fund broadcast studio	\$ 1,500.00
Chapelfield Elementary		White Board technology	\$ 2,750.00
Royal Manor Elementary		Science equipment	\$ 900.00
Spring - Fall 2007		\$ 61,786.00	
All Middle Schools		Weather Bug Program	\$ 7,500.00
Lincoln High School		Science equipment for summer camps	\$ 2,804.00
Lincoln High School		To support district and community effort to upgrade auditorium sound system	\$ 5,000.00
Spring - Fall 2008		\$ 63,500.00	
Lincoln High School		Science Robotics and Genetics Materials	\$ 10,622.00
Mid	Idle School South	Preservation Awareness and Wildlife Site	\$ 2,070.00
High Point Elementary		Fund Math Pentathlon	\$ 1,351.00
Line	coln High School	Honor Flight Project	\$ 1,000.00
Spring 2009		\$ 24,369.00	
Line	coln High School	Debate Team research materials	\$ 1,000.00
Jefferson Elementary		After School Composers Club	\$ 2,500.00
Goshen Lane Elementary		Summer Camp	\$ 1,000.00
All Middle Schools		Astronomy science materials	\$ 3,215.00











An allocation of \$38,000 has been set aside for Fall 2009 Grants.